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Struktura przychodu w podziale na produkty

Q3 2023 . Cold Email Q Sales Assistant . Agency

Udziat wptywoéw
z abonamentow
w przychodach

Emitenta 60,67% 3,15% 36,18%

Q Scale BeTA 50 klientow



h Sales Assistant h Sales Assistant
N N

Q22023 2,90% Q32023 P 3,15%



Trzy fundamenty
wzrostu na 2024



Mailbox Rotation




Woodpecker
Cold Email
simply
delivers

Launch your next
campaign in minutes

________ pmm

. Cold Email
$ 2 9 [monthly

Contacted prospects 500

«

Stored prospects 2000

GET STARTED

Inbox Rotation New

' Unlimited email accounts
Unlimited warm-up [
Email list verification 3
Condition-based campaigns
Templates
A/B tests

' Al email assistant

Unlimited team members



Al-driven deliverability



6 (— Back to campaign list

#1 Gardeners: new clients _DE

= [>  Sentfrom: Jared Scott O Gardeners AfBitest) (IF.campalgh
OVERVIEW DETAILS PROSPECTS
o
2, PROSPECTS 541 © REACHED 395 2 REACTIONS
r DED
OPENED: ..........
CONTACTED 76%
493
CONTACTED : y
91.1% QUEUED 40% > @ 34
48 RESPONDEI . INTERESTED
15%
© 15
NEUTRAL
= REPLY SCORES G OFF TARGET

® 0 ¢ INVALID _— 9.8% @ 27

prospects contacted to get 1 reply
NOT INTERESTED

= 2 15

prospects contacted to get 1 interested UNSUBSCRIBED — 12%

BOUNCED — 1.5%



Woodpecker
+

B Microsoft

h Al for Leaders



EBITDA, Zysk netto i przychody (w tys. pLN)

[ EBITDA M Zysk netto Przychéd

6 440
6 038

1585

1198

685

Q3 2022 Q3 2023




Struktura kosztow ustug obcych Q3 2023

| ' 2010,0
53,2%

Ustugi zewnetrzne
i podwykonawstwo

Technologia i infrastruktura

Koszty reklamy i promocji

Ustugi doradztwa, prawne,
najmu i inne profesjonalne

Pozostate

| 702,2
18,6%
| 692,0
18,3%

353,4
9,3%
22,6
0,6%

2010,0 - kwoty w tys. zt
53,2% - udziat %

100% - 3 780,2 tys. zt



USD 600 000

USD 450 000

USD 300 000

UsD 150 000

2017

2018

2019

MRR

2020

2021

2022

2023




4800

3600

2400

1200

0

3478

2022

Liczba klientow

3745

4160 il

4694 4697

2023

4698



ARPA

19
0y 1O LA S n2 14 4oq

.

88
- 83 %
ey 68 68 71 68 68 70 By 72 T

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023



Optymalizacja

organizacyjna i kosztowa



2 LB Muiltiply
> L b sales with

personalized
s Al videos

Poppppp p

PODDD DD,



Prospects

Your quickest way
from prospecting
to sending

JOIN THE WAITLIST

By clicking Join the Waitlist youre confirming that you agree with our

JOIN THE WAITLIST
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190 tys.



3 Youlube

Woodpecker.co
2.73K subscribers

> Pl ) 150/1254




101 krajow

USA 39,37%

UK 11,48%
Niemcy 10,30%
Polska 10,21%
Francja 4,53%
pozostate 24,11%




. Cold Email . Sales Assistant

NY% ) ™Y

s

. Scale . Prospects



&) 5eer @ QGPW



Kontakt

https:/ [twitter.com/Woodpecker_IR
https://woodpecker.co/investors/

ir@woodpecker.co



https://twitter.com/Woodpecker_IR

